HIFLUX is based on the accumulated
precision engineering & technological know-hows,
high pressure equipment, required for plant valve,
fitting, pressure regulator etc., manufacturing and sells.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings
HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY

N : Normal Type
P : Panel Type
Catalog Numbering System
Simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
NV 60 V S 06 A
Example
• NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
• NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
• CON07CS15-S : Control Valve, 7,500psi, Normal-Closed, 15A, Straight Type.
• AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
• FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
• FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
※ Catalog number can be changed without any notification
36
H
IF
LU
X 18. High Pressure Tube
Using stainless steel 316 cold material for excellent corrosion resistant
■ Features
• Tube is sold in a 6000mm (6M) unit.
• Using stainless steel 316 cold material for excellent corrosion resistant.
•
�
If you want a water pressure test conducted, we can conduct the test based on a rule under pressure to be used.
• Suitable for chemical, oil refining, research, oil and gas companies, this product is used for various pressures.
•
�
Our products generally are produced with Stainless steel materials, but they can be manufactured with other
materials on demand so that various and gases can be used.
Catalog
No.
Pressure
Rating
Port
Type
Tube
Size
Dimensions
Thickness Flow
Area(㎟)
Working pressure psi (bar)
Outside
Diameter
Inside
Diameter
-17.8~37.8°C
0~100°F
93°C
200°F
204°C
400°F
316°C
600°F
343°C
650°F
T15S02 15,000 psi H1502
1/8" 3.18
1.32 0.91 1.29 1034.20 1034.20 992.83 937.67 868.73
T11S02 11,000 psi H1502 1.57 0.81 1.94 803.23 751.85 692.91 682.57 679.12
T15S04 15,000 psi H1504
1/4" 6.35
2.13 2.11 18.71 1034.16 1034.16 992.83 937.67 868.73
T11S04 11,500 psi H1504 3.18 1.57 7.74 803.23 761.86 775.65 730.83 679.12
T15S06 15,000 psi H1506
3/8" 9.53
3.53 3.00 47.10 1034.16 1034.16 992.83 937.67 868.73
T07S06 7,500 psi H1506 6.35 1.57 31.61 517.10 489.52 444.70 437.81 417.13
T10S08 10,000 psi H1008
1/2" 12.7
6.86 3.00 35.48 689.46 689.46 665.33 620.52 579.15
T05S08 5,500 psi H1008 9.53 1.57 70.97 379.21 379.21 361.97 341.29 317.15
-198~37.8°C